Project Summary: Mystic Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (1) crossline pipe and (5) driveway pipes.

2016-629 / Mystic Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

SG / Shoot Grade

2016-629 / Mystic Drive
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
14.0
10.0
24.5

24.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$328.86
$243.45
$584.06

$584.06

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$60.76
$17.70
$78.46

$78.46

Stormwater Infrastructure

Material
Cost
$0.00
$64.50
$15.84
$80.34

$80.34

(Pictures Not Available)

Beaufort County

Public Works

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 6/14/16 - 6/15/16

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$6.62
$216.23
$149.55
$372.40

$372.40

Total Cost
$18.36
$670.35
$426.54
$1,115.25

$1,115.25



Project: Mystic
Drive

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2016-629

Township/SW Dist:
Hilton Head Island/
3

Completed:
June 2016
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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