

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

## Project Summary

i rojeci Garrinary

Project Summary: Mystic Drive

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 6/14/16 - 6/15/16

## Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (1) crossline pipe and (5) driveway pipes.

2016-629 / Mystic Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	14.0	\$328.86	\$60.76	\$64.50	\$0.00	\$216.23	\$670.35
SG / Shoot Grade	10.0	\$243.45	\$17.70	\$15.84	\$0.00	\$149.55	\$426.54
2016-629 / Mystic Drive Sub Total	24.5	\$584.06	\$78.46	\$80.34	\$0.00	\$372.40	\$1,115.25
Grand Total	24.5	\$584.06	\$78.46	\$80.34	\$0.00	\$372.40	\$1,115.25

(Pictures Not Available)

